       CSS0638P Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (SHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking Inductance
(μH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
 (mΩ)
Rated Current
(A)
CSS0638P-3R3N 3R3 3.3 10 20 3.50
CSS0638P-5R0N 5R0 5.0 10 24 2.90
CSS0638P-6R2N 6R2 6.2 10 27 2.50
CSS0638P-7R4N 7R4 7.4 10 31 2.30
CSS0638P-8R7N 8R7 8.7 10 34 2.20
CSS0638P-100N 100 10 10 38 2.00
CSS0638P-120N 120 12 10 53 1.70
CSS0638P-150N 150 15 10 57 1.60
CSS0638P-180N 180 18 10 92 1.50
CSS0638P-220N 220 22 10 96 1.30
CSS0638P-270N 270 27 10 109 1.20
CSS0638P-330N 330 33 10 124 1.10
CSS0638P-390N 390 39 10 138 1.00
CSS0638P-470N 470 47 10 155 0.95
CSS0638P-560N 560 56 10 202 0.85
CSS0638P-680N 680 68 10 234 0.75
CSS0638P-820N 820 82 10 324 0.70
CSS0638P-101N 101 100 10 358 0.65
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h i k
CSS0638P 6.7
(0.264)